P190000 13739

(Rec	uestor's Name)	
. (Add	liess)	,,
(Add	Iress)	
(Ĉity	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	e)
(Ďoc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	Office Use Only	J

200325417482

03/05/13--01010--009 **35.00

RECEIVED)
MAR 0 4 2019	



C. GOLDEN Mar 1 4 2019

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

: *

. .

NAME OF CORPORATION: BHE HOME SOLUTION INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>P1900013739</u>

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

- Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	RIA MADALENA CAUDAS - LORES Name of Contact Person
<u> </u>	ADE IN BRAZIL SERVICES Firm/ Company
12811	I KENWOOD LANE STE #208
	Address FORT MYERS FL 33907
	City/ State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:



Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

S \$35 Filing Fee

□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 · · ·

·

•

Amendment FILED		
Corporation C 2019 MAR - 4 AM 11:		
ions the		
tly filed with the Florida Dept. of State)		
13739		
of Corporation (if known)		
s Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to		
The new		
on," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Co", A professional corporation name must contain the "P.A."		
3737 WINKLER AVENUE AT + 1127		
FORT MYERS, FL 33916		
3737 WINKLER AVENUE ATT #1127		
FORT MYERS, FL 33916		
lress in Florida, enter the name of the s:		
(reet address)		
, Florida NA		
(City) (Zip Code)		
<u>t:</u> with and accept the obligations of the position.		

N/A Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

.

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President. Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change. Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change

, ·

PT John Doe

X Remove	<u>V Mike J</u>	ones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>SV</u> <u>Sally S</u>	mith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1) <u>X</u> Change	<u> </u>	BERNARDO ROCHA MARTINS	3737 WINKLER MENUE
Add			APT. # 1127
Remove			FORT MYERS, FL 33916
2) 2 Change	_ <u>Y</u>	MARCIA FROSGARD TEZOLIM	3737 WINKIER ANE NUE
Add			APT.#1127
Remove			FORT HYERS, FL 33916
3) Change		NIA	
Add			<u> </u>
Remove			
4) Change		NIA	
Add			
Remove			
5) Change		NIA.	
Add			
Remove			
б) Change		NIA	
Add			u
Remove			

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

. .

• • •

.

	PLEASE	ADD	THE	FEIN # 83228389
. <u></u> .				
				······································
	<u> </u>		······	
			·	
				·····
F. <u>If an am</u> provisio	endment provides fo	r an excha	nge, recla Iment if r	assification, or cancellation of issued shares, not contained in the amendment itself:
(if r	ot applicable, indica	ic N/.4)		
AIN				
				<u></u>
		<u>_</u>		
	· · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: date this document was signed.	02104	1 2019	, if other than the
-	DOLO	10019	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	no more the	L 2015 in 90 days after amendment file date))
Note: If the date inserted in this block doe document's effective date on the Department	s not meet the ap	oplicable statutory filing requirement	
Adoption of Amendment(s) (((THE <u>CK ONF</u>)		
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders was/were sufficient f	he shareholders. or approval,	The number of votes east for the ame	endment(s)
The amendment(s) was/were approved by <i>must be separately provided for each vor</i>	the shareholders ing group entitled	through voting groups. The followin to vote separately on the amendmen	g statement tt(s):
"The number of votes cast for the ar	nendment(s) was/	were sufficient for approval	
by			
(voting group)		
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by t action was not required.	he board of direct	tors without shareholder action and sl	hareholder
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by t action was not required.	he incorporators v	without shareholder action and shareh	nolder
Dated02/04	12019		
R	\cap		
Signature	resident or other of	officer – if directors or officers have i	aot hean
selected, by an i	ncorporator – if ir	i the hands of a receiver, trustee, or o	
appointed fiduci	ary by that fiducia	агу)	
	BERNARDO	DROCHA MARTINS	
	(Typed or print	ed name of person signing)	
	RF	ESIDENT	
	(Ti	tle of person signing)	